
Under 17 Men 5000m
FinPos AthNo AthleteName Club Time Under 17 Men

1 147 Kurt Wolfe TON 19:41 First 3 to Score Match
2 390 Alex Littlefield BLA 20:13 Club Points Points
3 421 Sam Murphy CAM 20:28 1 Tonbridge AC 11 7
4 143 Sam Bradley TON 20:36 2 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 27 6
5 75 Daniel Heath MED 20:44 3 Medway and Maidstone AC 37 5
6 151 Isaac Harland TON 21:01 4 Invicta East Kent AC 38 4
7 72 Lawrence Clemence MED 21:10 5 Ashford AC 52 3
8 239 James Hogg IEK 21:14 6 Dartford Harriers 62 2
9 461 Timothy Burt ASH 21:23 7 Bexley AC 85 1

10 387 Alistair Cliff BLA 21:32
11 150 James Darby TON 21:41
12 237 Andrew Cope IEK 21:45 Under 17 Men
13 278 James Standing DAR 21:45 First 3 to Score Running Totals
14 468 Lloyd Worsley ASH 22:08 Club Points
15 551 Samual Simpson BLA 22:13 1 Tonbridge AC 14 (19)
16 282 Shaun Carter DAR 22:16 2 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 12 (56)
17 392 Cameron Ward BLA 22:19 3 Medway and Maidstone AC 10 (67)
18 236 Rowan Williams IEK 22:26 4 Invicta East Kent AC 7 (79)
19 552 Tom Andrew BLA 22:32 5 Ashford AC 5 (103)
20 148 Sean Sinclair TON 22:42 6 Cambridge Harriers 4 (33)
21 146 Nick James TON 22:48 7 Dartford Harriers 3 (142)
22 145 David Hope TON 22:49 8 Bexley AC 1 (85)
23 235 Nicholas Little IEK 22:51
24 316 Theo Hadlow KEN 23:01
25 70 Luke Bailey MED 23:14
26 310 Luis Crane BEX 23:20
27 313 Billy Rutherford KEN 23:22
28 308 Stephen Carter BEX 23:38
29 609 Stephen Yarnley ASH 24:40
30 463 Stanley Gruncell ASH 24:40
31 312 Lawrence Easterbrook BEX 24:58
32 607 Culum Fraser BLA 25:15
33 279 Philip Butler DAR 25:25
34 76 James Kay MED 25:56
35 80 Ryan Worsley MED 25:57
36 144 Alex Hookway TON 26:30
37 583 Dylan Jones ASH 29:57



U17 Men Current Lead Performance
AthNo AthleteName Club Mt 1 Mt 2 Total

1 147 Kurt Wolfe TON 1 1 2(2)
2 390 Alex Littlefield BLA 2 2 4(2)
3 143 Sam Bradley TON 3 4 7(2)
4 421 Sam Murphy CAM 7 3 10(2)
5 239 James Hogg IEK 5 8 13(2)
6 75 Daniel Heath MED 9 5 14(2)
7 151 Isaac Harland TON 12 6 18(2)
8 461 Timothy Burt ASH 10 9 19(2)
9 387 Alistair Cliff BLA 11 10 21(2)

10 72 Lawrence Clemence MED 15 7 22(2)
11 146 Nick James TON 4 21 25(2)
11 150 James Darby TON 14 11 25(2)
13 237 Andrew Cope IEK 17 12 29(2)
14 392 Cameron Ward BLA 16 17 33(2)
15 236 Rowan Williams IEK 19 18 37(2)


